The hiX 5625 is a high performance, carrier
class IP multi-service access and aggregation
node designed to ETSI standards. It bridges
the gap between the carrier IP network and
the end subscriber for POTS, ISDN, VDSL,
SHDSL, ADSL, Fast Ethernet, GbE, IPTV and
other services.
The hiX 5625 is built upon a pure IP core

■   Transport: -40°C to +70°C
■   Relative Humidity: up to 100%, non-condensing
Ordering Information
Equipment	 Part #
hiX 5625 Chassis 21” ETSI	 S50028-B3140-A1
    (G400 2G)
hiX fan unit large	 S50028-B3141-A1
   w/o dust filter (<70°C)
hiX fan unit	 S50028-B3141-A2
   large w/dust filter (<45°C)
hiX fan unit, reduced noise,	 S50028-B3141-A3
    (<45°C)
hiX filter pad for dust filter	 C50165-A230-C485
ADTRAN believes the information in this publication to be accurate as of publication date, and is not
responsible for error. Specifications subject to change without notice. ADTRAN is a registered trademark